GOURMET SANDWICHES

served onrye/ seed loaf/ sourdough and with chips/ salad

prawn & avo sandwich

grilled sirloin sandwich
with rocket.&tomato chilli relish

pan fried chicken sandwich

with avo &rocket

grilled brie & apple sandwich
with onion jam & mople dijon

crumbled danish feta sandwich
with bacon & ovo

grilled chicken sandwich

with reckel & tormato chilli retish

sundried tomato sandwich

with danish feta & ave

traditional cyprus sandwich

with halloumi, coramelised.onion and tomato
salsa verde chicken sandwich
with jalopeno chillies and.sour cream

smoked salmon nicoise sandwich

with lemon=caper aiol

R145
Rizs
R120
Ri25
Ri120
R99
Rog
R99
Ri07

Raz7

SOUTHEAST ASIAN

served with rice or noodles

HOUSTE SPECIALS

served with chips or salad

st. clements burger Ri29
pure beef burger with bacon & grilled cheddar
gourmet burger veg/chicken/beef R109
with ove, dill pickle, balsamic onion & tomata

 house burger R99
served with-chips or sataod
sirloin steak (200g) R149
served with chips
prego steak on sourdough R125
served withichips & our trodemark hot souce
grilled calamari R145
with chips orrice & tai* s souce
peri-peri prawns R155
with sourdough, served with chips or salod
lime seared prawns R155/
with chilli and rocket an capellini 95

chicken and cashew stirfry

thai veg stirfry

with seasonal vegetables
lemon ginger chicken stirfry
with seasonal vegetables
coconut chicken curry

pineapple chicken
chicken/ beef chilli & thai basil

siam chicken/ prawns/
calamari

with garlic and coriander sauce
garlic pepper chicken/ beef/
prawns

chicken/ beef laab (caution)
fiery thai herb &lemon salad
served with warm rice
noodle stirfry chicken/
prawns/ calamari

thai fried rice chicken/prawns/
vegagie

RS89
R86

R95
R118
R95
R95/125

RY5/154

R95/125/
154

R95/125
R86/135/
145

RB5/105/
85

SHLADS

asian salad vegetarian/ chicken Rrss/ss
with crunchy noodles and peanut dressing

prawn & avo salad R134

smoked salmon, avo & danish feta R145

garden salad R68
with jopanase carrol ginger dréssing

halloumi salad Ri20
with caromelised onion & grano pondano

shavinas

moroccan chicken/ beef salad  Reg/izs
with feto and chickpeas

bacon & avo salad Rog




